JAF HOLZ Slovakia, s.r.o.
sk.jaf-development.com

DREVO JE NAS SVET

Latovka bezna Topol B/B

Artiklové &islo Hrabka Dizka
02109/0005 18 mm 1250 mm

VLASTNOSTI

SPECIFIKACIE
Hrabka
Sirka
Dizka

Hmotnost'

Preglejka
Drevina
Konstrukcia
Povrch
Kvalita

Trieda lepenia

Sirka
2500 mm

18 mm
2500 mm
1250 mm

28,13 kg

Topol

Latovka
braseny/bruseny
B/B

EN 314-2/tr1
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